
 
 

 

MEETING OF EXPERTS IN COMPARATIVE CRIMINOLOGY  
BRUSSELS 

 
AGENDA  

 

 
WEDNESDAY 7 FEBRUARY 2018 TO FRIDAY 9 FEBRUARY 2018 

 

1. Introduction of the participants (ALL) 

2. Aims of the project (Aebi) 

3. Discussion of the report on Prisons in Europe 2005-2015 

4. Discussion of the report on Foreign offenders in prison and under probation in Europe 2005/9-

2015 

5. Project “Linking Prison Statistics to the Criminal Justice System” 

a. Aim of the project (Aebi) 

b. The relevance of comparing statistics from different levels of the criminal justice system 

(Jehle) 

c. Organisation of the project 

d. Elaboration of the questionnaire 

e. Planification of the meetings with the correspondents 

6. General discussion 

7. Closing of the meeting 

  



 

 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Prof. Jörg-Martin Jehle, University of Göttingen, Germany: ujkw6@gwdg.de  

Ms Nina Palmowski, University of Göttingen, Germany: nina.palmowski@jura.uni-goettingen.de   

Ms Anniina Jokinen, HEUNI, Finland : anniina.jokinen@om.fi  

Ms Anni Lietonen, HEUNI, Finland: anni.lietonen@om.fi  

Prof. Anna-Maria Getos, University of Zagreb, Croatia: anna-maria.getos@pravo.hr  

Prof. Stefano Caneppele, University of Lausanne, Switzerland: stefano.caneppele@unil.ch  

Ms. Claudia Campistol, University of Lausanne, Switzerland: claudia.campistol@unil.ch  

Prof. Marcelo Aebi, University of Lausanne, Switzerland: marcelo.aebi@unil.ch 

Yuji Zocatelli-Hashimoto: yuji.zocatellihashimoto@unil.ch  

Fraser Bryans, EuroPris : fraserbryans@europris.org  

Hans Meurisse, EuroPris : hansmeurisse@europris.org  

Ilina Taneva, Council of Europe: ilina.taneva@coe.int  
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